



Skyline Elementary School A California Distinguished School South San Francisco Unified School District 55 Christen Ave., Daly City, CA 94015 | Ph: 650-877-8941 | Fax: 650-754-1746

Skyline Elementary School PTA

PTA membership comes with discounts on school events, such as Trunk-or-Treat.

PTA membership does not require volunteering for events or attendance at PTA meetings.

By signing up for the PTA, you are providing a \$12 monetary donation to support our school, teachers and school events.

Skyline 2023-2024 PTA Membership Form

Member Information

Name:	Email:
Name:	Email:

Student Information

Student Name(s)	Teacher	Grade

You are welcome to make an additional, tax-deductible contribution directly to Skyline School PTA. Make checks payable to **Skyline School PTA**.

	-	20	
PAY TO THE ORDER OF	Skyline School PTA	\$	
		(DOLLARS
MEMO			_



Member dues @ 12/person: \$_____

Additional Donation: \$_____

Total: \$_____

Questions? Email skylineptadc@gmail.com

The 2023-2024 PTA Board Trisha Catig, President | Priya Mercado, Treasurer | Jennifer Gong, Secretary Candice Chow, Membership | Michelle Kater, Historian